
Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

Capital FC
Salem, OR
B03 total strength=662
 attack=0.58   defense=0.66
notes= in united cup

alt names used:
CROSSFIRE OREGON ACADEMY (OR)
CROSSFIRE OREGON ACADEMY
CROSSFIRE OREGON ACADEMY

Venues played:
2014 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold 9v9 U11
2014 NWCL U11
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Crossfire Oregon Academy B03
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected
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attack and defense variance (black dot)
relative to other teams

and top 10 in region
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opponent's attack vs team's defense
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Distribution of opponents
Red = Lose zone, Blue = Win zone, Green = Even

Black line separates win/loze zones

Key for top right plot.  A=Neither has attack advantage, B=Opponent has both attack and defense advantage, C=Opponent has both attack and defense disadvantage, D=Both have attack advantage
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2014−07−20

2014−07−19

2014−07−18

home

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

Washington Timbers Red B03

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

Crossfire Foundation ADP 2004B

Eastside Timbers Red B03

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

WPFC Black B03

FC Alliance A B03
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away

Seattle United Copa B03

ISC Gunners A B03

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

FC Portland Navy B03

Spokane Pumas Black B03

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

ISC Gunners A B03

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03

Crossfire Oregon Academy B03
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2014 NWCL U11

2014 NWCL U11

2014 NWCL U11

2014 NWCL U11
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2014 NWCL U11

2014 NWCL U11

2014 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold 9v9 U

2014 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold 9v9 U

2014 Nike Crossfire Challenge Gold 9v9 U

pred.home
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2.08
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1.91

pred.away

2.59

1.40
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1.05

1.31

2.13

1.44

1.40

0.83

0.80


